
Contact No.

Member■2

Member3

98157-54900

98722-14385Member5

[member) 

1.

'4

The above said Accessibility Committee shall comply with the 
accessibility protocol contained in standard operationiprocedure.

©

(Navjot Kaur)
UID PB0067
District & Sessions Judge, 
Faridkot.

-------1 • - - -

Member

Designation in 
Committee 

'I:™"-

Sr. 
No.
;1

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, FARIDKOT
ORDER

Endst.No. ^03 2. /EB 
Copy forwarded to:-
The Worthy Registrar General, Hon’ble Punjab and Haryana High 
Court, Chandigarh for information, in continuation of this office 
Endst. No. 2256/EB dated 19.08.2021;
The learned Addl. District & Sessions Judge-1, Faridkot;
The learned Civil Judge (Sr.Divn), Faridkot;
Sh. Amit Gupta, Advocate, District Courts, Faridkot;
Sh. Rajesh Handa, Superintendent Sessions Division Faridkot.
Sh. Dharminder Singh, Incharge Computer Section, Faridkot; 
for information and necessary compliance.

Designation of the 
Chairperson/Member
The learned Additional District & 
Sessions Judge-I, Faridkot
The learned. Civil Judge(Senior 

i Division), Faridkot 
Sh. Amit Gupta, Advocate, District 
Courts, Faridkot (disabled member) 

j Sh. Rajesh Handa, Superintendent, 
| Sessions Division Faridkot (non- 
! technical member)
Sh. Dharminder Singh, Incharge 
Computer Section, Faridkot (technical

(Navjot Kaur) 
UID PB0067
District & Sessions Judge, 
Faridkot.

Dated 20’2.1

Atteeteu

pupemtendenf

F^S2Tm023

Due to the retirement of Shri Jagdeep Singh Marok, Ed. 
Additional District & Sessions Judge, Faridkot, so in continuation with this 
office order issued vide Endst No.2256/EB dated 19.08.2021 the District Court 
Accessibility Committee for accessibility to digital infrastructure to persons 
with disabilities of this Sessions Division is hereby re-constituted consisting of 
following members, in accordance with the instructions contained in Hon’ble 
High Court letter No.835 Spl./C.B-lO dated 01.07.2021 :- 

 

;Presiding Officer 01639- 
255755
01639-
251477 
80545-44444

Endst.No

