6

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, FARIDKOT ORDER

Due to the retirement of Shri Jagdeep Singh Marok, Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Faridkot, so in continuation with this office order issued vide Endst No.2256/EB dated 19.08.2021 the District Court Accessibility Committee for accessibility to digital infrastructure to persons with disabilities of this Sessions Division is hereby re-constituted consisting of following members, in accordance with the instructions contained in Hon'ble High Court letter No.835 Spl./C.B-10 dated 01.07.2021:-

Sr. No.	Designation of the Chairperson/Member	Designation in Committee	Contact No.
1	The learned Additional District & Sessions Judge-I, Faridkot	Presiding Officer	01639- 255755
2	The learned. Civil Judge(Senior Division), Faridkot	Member	01639- 251477
3	Sh. Amit Gupta, Advocate, District Courts, Faridkot (disabled member)	Member	80545-44444
4	Sh. Rajesh Handa, Superintendent, Sessions Division Faridkot (non- technical member)	Member	98157-54900
5	Sh. Dharminder Singh, Incharge Computer Section, Faridkot (technical member)	Member	98722-14385

The above said Accessibility Committee shall comply with the accessibility protocol contained in standard operation procedure.

(Navjot Kaur) UID PB0067

District & Sessions Judge,

Faridkot.

Endst.No. 4032 /EB Dated 19/12/2023

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. The Worthy Registrar General, Hon'ble Punjab and Haryana High Court, Chandigarh for information, in continuation of this office Endst. No. 2256/EB dated 19.08.2021;
- 2. The learned Addl. District & Sessions Judge-I, Faridkot;
- 3. The learned Civil Judge (Sr.Divn), Faridkot;
- 4. Sh. Amit Gupta, Advocate, District Courts, Faridkot;
- 5. Sh. Rajesh Handa, Superintendent Sessions Division Faridkot.
- 6. Sh. Dharminder Singh, Incharge Computer Section, Faridkot; for information and necessary compliance.

Attesteu

Superintendent,
District & Sessions Count
Faridkot 7 0 1 2023

(Navjot Kaur) UID PB0067

District & Sessions Judge,

Faridkot.